
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00033

01/20/2
021

ALLIE, TONYA 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLIE, TONYA ANN

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

AND Defendant
JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

BLAN, DEBRA Y Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00021

01/20/2
021

BROWN, NANCY 
AMANDA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, NANCY 
AMANDA

BURGLARY, 1ST 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00023

01/20/2
021

CARBAJAL, MARQUISE 
DESJUAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARBAJAL, 
MARQUISE DESJUAN

BATTERY/A&B UPON A 
POLICE OFFICER AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00030

01/20/2
021

CLARK, JADEN 
MCKENZEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARK, JADEN 
MCKENZEE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00006

01/20/2
021

CORDOVA, SANDRA Plaintiff
CORDOVA, SANDRA vs. 
WALMART STORES 
EAST, L.P.

PREMISES LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

D/B/A Defendant
JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00034

01/20/2
021

DAVIS, BLAZE 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, BLAZE 
MATTHEW

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00008

01/20/2
021

DRAPP, LEE ERIC Defendant
DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN 
vs. DRAPP, LEE ERIC

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00008

01/20/2
021

DRAPP, VICTORIA 
LYN Plaintiff

DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN 
vs. DRAPP, LEE ERIC

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00022

01/20/2
021

FARMER, OHARA 
VERNON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FARMER, OHARA 
VERNON

CHILD NEGLECT AFC 
OF TWO OR MORE FEL.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00032

01/20/2
021

GEARY, HALEY 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GEARY, HALEY 
MARIE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00025

01/20/2
021

GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY 
#733250 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GOBER, MICHEAL 
GREGORY #733250

CHILD ABUSE AFC 2+
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00051

01/20/2
021

GRACE, GIMMILL 
AVONTAE Defendant OSW

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC vs. GRACE, 
GIMMILL AVONTAE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00018

01/20/2
021

HARRIS, DAVID 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARRIS, DAVID LEE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00009

01/20/2
021

HUNT, HOLLY 
LYNETT Defendant

HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH 
vs. HUNT, HOLLY 
LYNETT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00009

01/20/2
021

HUNT, ROBERT 
JOSEPH Plaintiff

HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH 
vs. HUNT, HOLLY 
LYNETT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

JEFFRIES, WILLIAM Plaintiff
JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00052

01/20/2
021

JONES, TYSON DEL Plaintiff
JONES, TYSON DEL vs. 
LAWSON, KRYSTA 
NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00052

01/20/2
021

LAWSON, KRYSTA 
NICOLE Defendant

JONES, TYSON DEL vs. 
LAWSON, KRYSTA 
NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00019

01/20/2
021

LOPEZ, MIZAEL 
ALEJANDRO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LOPEZ, MIZAEL 
ALEJANDRO

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00050

01/20/2
021

MARTIN, STEPHEN 
WAYNE Defendant

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC vs. MARTIN, 
STEPHEN WAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE Defendant

JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

PONCA IRON AND METAL, 
INC. Defendant

JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL 
WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00031

01/20/2
021

ROUBIDEAUX, RICHARD 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROUBIDEAUX, 
RICHARD LEE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00029

01/20/2
021

SIMMONS, AARON 
LEVELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMMONS, AARON 
LEVELL

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING DWELLING 
WITHOUT PERMISSION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00050

01/20/2
021

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC Plaintiff

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC vs. MARTIN, 
STEPHEN WAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00051

01/20/2
021

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC Plaintiff

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC vs. GRACE, 
GIMMILL AVONTAE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00007

01/20/2
021

THE YAFFE COMPANIES, 
INC. Defendant

JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. 
MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00006

01/20/2
021

WALMART STORES EAST, 
L.P. Defendant

CORDOVA, SANDRA vs. 
WALMART STORES EAST, 
L.P.

PREMISES 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00020

01/20/2
021

WARRIOR, PONCA CHILD 
CHIEF Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, PONCA CHILD 
CHIEF

BURGLARY, 1ST 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00024

01/20/2
021

WILLIAMS, DEJUAN 
RAYMOND Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, DEJUAN 
RAYMOND

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100024
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