Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00033	01/20/2 021	ALLIE, TONYA ANN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLIE, TONYA ANN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	AND Defendant	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	BLAN, DEBRA Y Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00021	01/20/2 021	BROWN, NANCY AMANDA <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, NANCY AMANDA	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00023	01/20/2 021	CARBAJAL, MARQUISE DESJUAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARBAJAL, MARQUISE DESJUAN	BATTERY/A&B UPON A POLICE OFFICER AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00030	01/20/2 021	CLARK, JADEN MCKENZEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, JADEN MCKENZEE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00006	01/20/2 021	CORDOVA, SANDRA Plaintiff	CORDOVA, SANDRA vs. WALMART STORES EAST, L.P.	PREMISES LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	D/B/A Defendant	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00034	01/20/2 021	DAVIS, BLAZE MATTHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, BLAZE MATTHEW	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00008	01/20/2 021	DRAPP, LEE ERIC Defendant	DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN vs. DRAPP, LEE ERIC	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00008	01/20/2 021	DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	DRAPP, VICTORIA LYN vs. DRAPP, LEE ERIC	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00022	01/20/2 021	FARMER, OHARA VERNON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARMER, OHARA VERNON	CHILD NEGLECT AFC OF TWO OR MORE FEL.
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00032	01/20/2 021	GEARY, HALEY MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GEARY, HALEY MARIE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00025	01/20/2 021	GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY #733250 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY #733250	CHILD ABUSE AFC 2+

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00051	01/20/2 021	GRACE, GIMMILL AVONTAE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. GRACE, GIMMILL AVONTAE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00018	01/20/2 021	HARRIS, DAVID LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, DAVID LEE	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00009	01/20/2 021	HUNT, HOLLY LYNETT Defendant	HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH vs. HUNT, HOLLY LYNETT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00009	01/20/2 021	HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH vs. HUNT, HOLLY LYNETT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM Plaintiff	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00052	01/20/2 021	JONES, TYSON DEL Plaintiff	JONES, TYSON DEL vs. LAWSON, KRYSTA NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00052	01/20/2 021	LAWSON, KRYSTA NICOLE Defendant	JONES, TYSON DEL vs. LAWSON, KRYSTA NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00019	01/20/2 021	LOPEZ, MIZAEL ALEJANDRO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ, MIZAEL ALEJANDRO	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00050	01/20/2 021	MARTIN, STEPHEN WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. MARTIN, STEPHEN WAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	PONCA IRON AND METAL, INC. <mark>Defendant</mark>	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)		01/20/2 021	ROUBIDEAUX, RICHARD LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBIDEAUX, RICHARD LEE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00029	01/20/2 021	SIMMONS, AARON LEVELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMMONS, AARON LEVELL	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00050	01/20/2 021	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. MARTIN, STEPHEN WAYNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00051	01/20/2 021	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. GRACE, GIMMILL AVONTAE	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00007	01/20/2 021	THE YAFFE COMPANIES, INC. Defendant	JEFFRIES, WILLIAM vs. MITCHELL, CARL WAYNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00006	01/20/2 021	WALMART STORES EAST, L.P. <mark>Defendant</mark>	CORDOVA, SANDRA vs. WALMART STORES EAST, L.P.	PREMISES LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00020	01/20/2 021	WARRIOR, PONCA CHILD CHIEF Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, PONCA CHILD CHIEF	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00024	01/20/2 021	WILLIAMS, DEJUAN RAYMOND <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, DEJUAN RAYMOND	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)